Georgia-Pacific Professional

A Georgia-Pacific

BigFold Z® Premium C-Fold Replacement Paper Towels

Quality and cost savings to meet the demands of today's workplace.

[ %, < ec"%f: 0;’ ‘S&
=] & Lo “ S
Se %, %
% % o
s, o N

Item Description:

BigFold Z premium towels with a new emboss that shouts quality, hand-performance,
and hand comfort fit into existing C-Fold and multifold dispensers (with no adapter
required) to provide a premium, cost-saving C-Fold substitute. This towel's unique
fold allows for reliable, touchless dispensing of one fully-opened, absorbent towel,
which reduces the number of towels used as well as the risk of cross-contamination.
BigFold Z outperforms C-Fold towels by reducing waste and decreasing costs for an
economical solution you can count on. Backed by our Pledge of Assurance; ask your
local GP Sales Professional for details.

Features & Benefits:

» Dispenses a large, fully-opened, absorbent towel, one at a time, up to 50% larger
than C-Fold

» Unique fold allows towel to be pulled without touching dispenser, reducing risk of
cross contamination

» No cost to convert -Fits standard C-Fold and Combination C-Fold Multifold
dispensers without adapters or alteration

» Interfold design cannot be loaded incorrectly to prevent mis-feeds and reduce
maintenance time

» 40% more BigFold towels than C-Fold towels fit in a dispenser, requiring fewer
refills

» High quality emboss and guaranteed satisfaction* for your customers, employees
and you!

133 Peachtree NE Atlanta, GA 30303
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) | www.gppro.com

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Item#
Design

UPC UCC-12
Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total
Towel (WxL)
Folded (WxL)
UNSPSC
Replaces ltem
Buy Multiple
Buy Mult Qty Hi
Buy Mult Hgt

Georgia-Pacific
BigFold Z®
20887
White
073310208879
10 Packages
220 Count
2200 Count
10.250" x 11.000"
10.25" x 3.75"
14111703
33587
54 CS
9
100.13

Case Shipping Info

GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight
Case Dimensions

Case Volume

Unit Shipping Info

Ti-Qty/Layer
High-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

10073310208876
19.730 Ibs
18.440 Ibs

19.125" x 15.875" x
11.125"

1.955 CFT

6
9
54

47.625" x 38.250" x
100.125"

20887‘9
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