

Georgia-Pacific Professional 133 Peachtree NE Atlanta, GA 30303 1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647) | www.gppro.com

BigFold Z® Premium C-Fold Replacement Paper Towels

Quality and cost savings to meet the demands of today's workplace.



Item Description:

BigFold Z premium towels with a new emboss that shouts quality, hand-performance, and hand comfort fit into existing C-Fold and multifold dispensers (with no adapter required) to provide a premium, cost-saving C-Fold substitute. This towel's unique fold allows for reliable, touchless dispensing of one fully-opened, absorbent towel, which reduces the number of towels used as well as the risk of cross-contamination. BigFold Z outperforms C-Fold towels by reducing waste and decreasing costs for an economical solution you can count on. Backed by our Pledge of Assurance; ask your local GP Sales Professional for details.

Features & Benefits:

- » Dispenses a large, fully-opened, absorbent towel, one at a time, up to 50% larger than C-Fold
- » Unique fold allows towel to be pulled without touching dispenser, reducing risk of cross contamination
- » No cost to convert -Fits standard C-Fold and Combination C-Fold Multifold dispensers without adapters or alteration
- » Interfold design cannot be loaded incorrectly to prevent mis-feeds and reduce maintenance time
- » 40% more BigFold towels than C-Fold towels fit in a dispenser, requiring fewer refills
- » High quality emboss and guaranteed satisfaction* for your customers, employees and you!

Product Details

Brand Owner	Georgia-Pacific
Brand	BigFold Z ®
MFG Item#	20887
Design	White
UPC UCC-12	073310208879
Each Per Ship Unit	10 Packages
Items Per Each	220 Count
Case Total	2200 Count
Towel (WxL)	10.250" x 11.000"
Folded (WxL)	10.25" x 3.75"
UNSPSC	14111703
Replaces Item	33587
Buy Multiple	54 CS
Buy Mult Qty Hi	9
Buy Mult Hgt	100.13

Case Shipping Info

GTIN	10073310208876
Case Gross Weight	19.730 lbs
Case Net Weight	18.440 lbs
Case Dimensions	19.125" x 15.875" x 11.125"
Case Volume	1.955 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

Ti-Qty/Layer	6
High-Layers/Unit	9
Unit Qty	54
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	47.625" x 38.250" x 100.125"



inted on 9/9/2009